Aotea Great Barrier Cemeteries

Fees and charges effective from 1 July 2023



Burial Fees	Including GST
Body Burial	
Adult	
Single depth or reopen	\$1,802.00
Double depth	\$1,908.00
Babies and Children	
Child 1 - 12 years	\$795.00
Neonatal and babies up to 1 year	\$318.00
Disinterment	
Body – adult	\$5,300.00
Body – child	\$3,180.00
Reinterment	\$1,590.00
Ash Burial	
Ash burial	\$371.00
Neonatal and babies up to 1 year	\$175.00
Disinterment	
Ashes	\$350.00
Additional Burial Fees	
Arrival 30 minutes after booked time	\$117.00
Commencing after 3.30pm	\$530.00
Weekend Ash Burial (assisted)	\$127.00
Public Holiday Burial	\$1,060.00
Saturday fee (no additional charge)	\$0.00
Sunday Burial	\$413.00
Exclusive Right to Memorialize Purchase	
Memorial	
All areas	\$165.00
Wall of Remembrance installation charge	\$314.00
Administration Fees	
Monumental permits	\$164.00
Burial rights transfer	\$42.00
Burial rights transfer (historic)	\$127.00
Surrender burial rights	\$85.00
Surrender burial rights (historic)	\$170.00
Burial rights certificate (hard copy)	\$40.00
Burial rights certificate (digital)	\$0.00
Admin fee (additional hours)	\$48.00
Heritage Services	
Heritage Renewals (expired ERB)	\$2,624.00
Heritage Unit Memorial Enquiry	\$53.00